4 M HIFK 1 masterskapsserien 2011-2012

Omgang/kierros 9
HIFK 1 - BOLTSI-72
- AILEC
- TORNADOS
- PATTERI 2
- TAKE
- RKM

Omgang/kierros 8
HIFK1 - RKM

- KIFFEN

- GB

- JYRA

- PATTERI 1

- MUNSONS BC

Omgang/kierros 7
HIFK 1 - PATTERI 2
- TORNADOS
- KIFFEN
- GB
- JYRA
- PATTERI 1

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK1 - RKM
- AILEC
- MUNSONS BC
- BOLTSI-72
- TAKE
- AILEC

Omgang/kierros 5
HIFK 1 - KIFFEN
- PATTERI 1
- GB
- TAKE
- JYRA
- PATTERI 2
- MUNSONS BC

Omgang/kierros 4
HIFK1 - MUNSONS BC
- GB
- RKM
- PATTERI 2
- BOLTSI-72
- TORNADOS

1.4. Tali 16.00
0
11.3. Tali 16.00
0
19.2. Tali 16.00
0
29.1. Tali 16.00
636 - 795
834 - 898
739 - 792
865 - 804
847 - 630
794 - 766
4715

18.12 Tali 13.30

742 - 711
861 - 793
650 - 778
828 - 772
818 - 959
782 - 822
806 - 736
5487

27.11. Tali 16.00

922 - 876

657 - 768

740 - 718

839 - 805

844 - 708

787 -972
4789
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lagets medeltal/spelare

lagets medeltal/spelare

lagets medeltal/spelare

Jukka
oll
Petri
Janne
Kajus

1021 (res-268-173-222-195-163)
994 (156-167-res-212-234-2055
1168 (147-193-201-205-185-237)
968 (158-res-182-226-233-169)
564 (175-206-183-res-res-res))

lagets medeltal/spelare

Olli
Petri
Janne
Kajus
Ralf

1473 (233-233-168-233-233-168-205)

1370 (180-236-163-185-203-189-214)

1360 (167-184-160-215-214-201-219)
921 (162-208-159-res-res-224-168)
363 (res-res-res-195-168-res-res)

lagets medeltal/spelare

Olli
Petri
Ralf
Kajus
Janne

1272 (275-201-174-216-209-197)
1217 (193-150-195-222-223-234)
635 (res-res-res-210-235-190)
563 (253-142-168-res-res-res)
1102 (201-164-203-191-177-166)

lagets medeltal/spelare

snitt/k-arvo
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

snitt/k-arvo
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

snitt/k-arvo
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

snitt/k-arvo
204,2
198,8
1947
193,6
188,0

196,5

snitt/k-arvo
210,4
195,7
194,3
184,2
181,5

196,0

snitt/k-arvo
212,0
202,8
211,7
187,7
183,7

199,5



Omgang/kierros 3

HIFK 1

- JYRA

- BOLTSI-72
- KIFFEN

- PATTERI 1
- AILEC

- TAKE

Omgang/kierros 2

HIFK 1

- RKM

- BOLTSI-72
- PATTERI 1
- AILEC

- KIFFEN

- TORNADOS

Omgang/kierros 1

HIFK 1

- GB

- PATTERI 2

- JYRA

- MUNSONS BC
- TAKE

- TORNADOS

9.10. Tali 16.00
719 - 796
840 - 756
826 - 721
798 - 805
781 - 867
781 - 787

4745

25.9. Tali 16.00
649 - 718
726 - 758
865 - 834
847 - 843
690 - 770
709 - 884

4486

4.9. Tali 16.00
791 - 776
781 - 775
784 - 864
736 - 822
694 - 746
807 - 863

4593
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Petri 1271 (198-231-201-223-212-206)
Ralf 1003 (res-184-236-194-210-179)
Janne 926 (159-192-229-180-166-res)
Olli 788 (213-233-160-res-res-183)
Lauri 757 (150-res-res-201-193-213)

lagets medeltal/spelare

Petri 1218 (170-173-265-241-174-195)
Ralf 998 (res-183-210-224-204-177)
Janne 1079 (173-166-208-191-166-175)
Kajus 525 (159-204-res-res-res-162)
Jukka 666 (147-res-182-191-146-res)

lagets medeltal/spelare

Kajus 1203 (188-225-157-195-190-248)
Janne 1187 (245-192-253-153-147-197)
Ralf 1120 (160-165-183-194-225-193)
Joacim 1083 (198-199-191-194-132-169)

lagets medeltal/spelare

snitt/k-arvo
211,8
200,6
185,2
197,0
189,3

197,7

snitt/k-arvo
203,0
199,6
179,8
175,0
166,5

186,9

snitt/k-arvo
200,5
197,8
186,7
180,5

191,4



